
Recreation Park (18 Hole Course) - 2 Hole: 1

Name Time
Bailey, Jeff 10:20
Baker, Jeff 9:29
Black, Thomas 7:30
Bogaard, Paul 8:21
Bowling, Ray 10:03
Broadhurst, Art 9:29
Budihas, Randy 7:38
Carroll, Quint 8:04
Chislock, Michael 7:38
Collins, Dan 7:30
Conkings, Larry 10:20
Cowger, Jon 8:21
Davis, Brad 8:21
DeVeny, Jack 10:03
Devine, Tim 8:29
Ellis, Bill 7:55
Ernst, Darren 7:38
Evans, Mark 9:03
Fairbanks, Wayne 8:29
Farrell, Chuck 9:54
Gaddis, Bryant 9:37

Name Time
Gardner, Colon 8:29
Gatzke, John 7:30
Gentile, Maury 8:04
Gonzales, Jim 10:20
Graham, Brad 7:30
Hockett, Willam 10:11
Huezo, Rodolfo 9:12
Jensen, Ronald 8:12
Jones, Larry 8:38
Kaiser, Brad 9:03
Kaiser, Kit 7:55
Kerwat, John 9:29
Kohles, Pete 9:54
Kurata, Michael 8:46
LaRussa, Frank 8:38
Lange, Gray 10:11
Lininger, Dustin 9:12
Ly, Yam 8:55
Martin, Brett 7:47
Martin, Carl 7:47
Mather, Greg 8:46

Name Time
Molley, Thomas 8:21
Monteilh, Gregory 7:30
Moon, Robby 8:55
Moore, Tim 9:37
Mouton, Richard 10:11
Myers, Brad 8:38
Nering, John 8:12
Ohishi, Ken 8:46
Ohishi, Trent 8:46
Olson, Tom 10:11
Parks, Mike 10:03
Peters, Stephen 10:20
Quirk, Paul 9:37
Quirk, Robert 9:37
Richards, Scott 10:03
Risberg, George 8:55
Ritter, Dean 7:47
Roa, Tom 9:54
Roberts, Gregory 7:30
Rustad, Dennis 7:38
Ryan, Kevin 9:03

Name Time
Schwandt, Ron 9:20
Seislove, Jeff 8:38
Shannon, John 7:55
Shum, Victor 8:55
Smith, Jack 9:20
Sneddon, Ron 9:20
Spencer, David 7:47
Stevens, Bill 7:55
Street, David 7:30
Thrash, Charles 7:30
Tillapaugh, Mark 9:12
Valdes, Dan 9:03
Van Amersfort, Kyle 9:12
Villegas, Victor 8:29
Willcoxson, William 8:12
Young, Dennis 8:04
Young, Robert 8:04
Zimmerman, Ron 8:12

FOURSOME SHAMBLE 2 BEST BALL_082125 / Round 1
Time Players

7:30 Black, Thomas Roberts, Gregory Graham, Brad Street, David    
7:38 Budihas, Randy Ernst, Darren Chislock, Michael Rustad, Dennis    
7:47 Martin, Carl Martin, Brett Spencer, David Ritter, Dean    
7:55 Kaiser, Kit Ellis, Bill Shannon, John Stevens, Bill    
8:04 Gentile, Maury Young, Dennis Young, Robert Carroll, Quint    
8:12 Zimmerman, Ron Willcoxson, William Nering, John Jensen, Ronald    
8:21 Bogaard, Paul Cowger, Jon Molley, Thomas Davis, Brad    
8:29 Devine, Tim Fairbanks, Wayne Gardner, Colon Villegas, Victor    
8:38 Seislove, Jeff Jones, Larry Myers, Brad LaRussa, Frank    
8:46 Kurata, Michael Mather, Greg Ohishi, Trent Ohishi, Ken    
8:55 Shum, Victor Risberg, George Moon, Robby Ly, Yam    
9:03 Evans, Mark Kaiser, Brad Ryan, Kevin Valdes, Dan    
9:12 Huezo, Rodolfo Lininger, Dustin Tillapaugh, Mark Van Amersfort, Kyle    
9:20 Schwandt, Ron Sneddon, Ron Smith, Jack      
9:29 Baker, Jeff Broadhurst, Art Kerwat, John      
9:37 Quirk, Robert Quirk, Paul Moore, Tim Gaddis, Bryant    
7:30 Collins, Dan Gatzke, John Thrash, Charles Monteilh, Gregory    
9:54 Farrell, Chuck Kohles, Pete Roa, Tom      

10:03 DeVeny, Jack Parks, Mike Bowling, Ray Richards, Scott    
10:11 Hockett, Willam Lange, Gray Mouton, Richard Olson, Tom    
10:20 Bailey, Jeff Conkings, Larry Gonzales, Jim Peters, Stephen    


